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Job Classification

@ President { Vice-Chancellor
@ Vice-President | Deputy Vice-Chancelior

® Senior Administator

@ Acacemic 17200
@ Employer 657200

@ Academic  £7/200
@ Employer  76/200

@ ProsidontVioo Chancelior (amsud /.
® Senior Administrator (FUWTELA0)
@ Head of Depariment (Fwihann )
@ Assistant Professor (§aumannaat)
Senior Lecturer (imsonaadlazdu
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FirstName  Last Name. Job Title Department  Institution Location Email  Phone (Optional)
Prof. Jack Clegg Lecturer School of Chemist University of Queens Australia J.clegg@uq.edu.au
Prof. John McMurtrie Professor School of Science Queensland Universi Australia J-mcmurtrie@qut.edu.au
AfProf. Suzanne Neville Lecturer School of Chemist University of New So Australia s.neville@unsw.edu.au
AProf. David Turner Senlor Lecturer  School of Chemist Monash University  Australia David.Turner@monash.edu
Prof. Keith Murray hemist h ity Australia Keith.Murray@monash.edu
Prof. Rodolphe  Clerac Professor C dolph fr
or. Guillaume  Chastanet Senior researcher ICMCB Université de Bordea France Guillaume.Chastanet@icmcb.cnrs.
AfProf. Mathieu Marchivie Lecturer IcMee é mathieu, fr
prof, Philippe Guionneau Professor IcMCB il i
Dr. Mathieu Gonidec Researcher Icmee Fr: Mathieu. fr
Dr. Patruck Rosa Senior researcher ICMCB Université de Bordea France patrick rosa@icmeb.cars.fr
Prof. Christian Nijhuis Professor Faculty of Science University of Twente Netherlands c.anijhuis@utwentenl




